
Resultat Fältskjutning Tidaholm 2016-03-12

Poängfält Maxp=75

Krav för Fältskyttemärken  A B C R

Brons 39 45 45 42

Silver 48 56 56 53

Guld 56 65 65 60

Krav För Standardmedaljer A B C R

Silver 63 66 59

Brons 52  61 54

Namn Klubb Klass 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totalt P Standard
Henrik Särehag Grästorp R3 3 6 11 11 7 5 10 6 59 S

Per Wikman Lidköpings PF R3 5 5 9 9 7 6 6 8 55 B

Daniel Berggren P4IF R3 8 6 8 8 0 4 5 5 44

Ingbritt Svantesson Grästorp R2 8 4 8 9 3 8 8 8 56 B

Henrik Vang Tidaholms PSK R2 7 6 3 7 6 8 8 10 55 B

Per Arnlund Kaflås PK R2 6 7 7 6 5 7 9 7 54 B

Stefan Storm Tidaholms PSK R2 5 3 4 4 6 8 7 8 45

Morgan Thorsberg Falköpings SSK R2 8 7 4 4 5 6 4 6 44

Bengt-Göran Gustafsson Mariestads PK R2 6 6 4 6 3 6 7 5 43

Elsa Svantesson Grästorp R2 3 3 0 6 6 4 7 5 34 19

Lars Fredell Lidköpings PF R2 0 5 4 0 4 7 10 4 34 10

Alen Ovcina Tidaholms PSK R1 8 5 6 9 4 5 7 7 51

Philip Stöckel Mariestads PK R1 8 6 2 4 4 6 6 7 43

Greger Meeks Mariestads PK R1 6 4 3 2 6 6 4 7 38

Kauko Räisänen Tidaholms PSK R1 3 4 5 2 2 7 4 8 35

Simone Meeks Mariestads PK R1 3 2 2 2 2 5 6 4 26

Bengt-Göran Gustafsson Mariestads PK CVÄ 8 9 8 6 8 7 6 7 59

Leif Pettersson Falköpings SSK CVÄ 7 7 4 8 6 5 8 6 51

Ingbritt Svantesson Grästorp CVÄ 2 0 11 9 6 2 2 7 39

Börje Wester P4IF CVÄ 8 5 4 4 0 3 7 4 35

Elsa Svantesson Grästorp CVÄ 5 4 0 0 5 4 2 5 25

Rasmus Storm Tidaholms PSK CJUN 6 8 8 9 7 9 10 9 66 S

Pelle Falk Hedberg Mariestads PK CJUN 8 5 11 11 7 6 9 8 65 B

Victoria Eriksson Sandhems PSK CD2 7 7 8 11 6 9 10 10 68 S

Lisa Enqvist Kaflås PK CD1 7 7 2 11 5 5 7 8 52

Simone Meeks Mariestads PK CD1 4 2 0 0 5 4 3 6 24

Carl Johan  Rundström Sandhems PSK C3 8 9 11 11 7 9 10 10 75 S



Daniel Berggren P4IF C3 8 8 9 11 7 8 10 10 71 29 S

Sören Rehn Tidaholms PSK C3 8 8 9 7 11 9 10 9 71 17 S

Henrik Särehag Grästorp C3 8 8 7 8 7 7 9 9 63 29 B

Martin Rehn Tidaholms PSK C3 8 9 4 11 7 9 5 10 63 26 B

Gary Wade P4IF C3 7 4 8 10 7 9 9 8 62 B

Emil Berggren P4IF C3 8 5 7 11 6 8 10 6 61 B

Morgan Lindgren Mariestads PK C3 7 7 7 9 7 6 9 8 60

Olof Paulsson Tidaholms PSK C3 7 6 5 11 6 7 9 7 58

Viktor Löf Tidaholms PSK C3 8 7 7 7 7 9 6 6 57

Tommi Lund P4IF C3 8 7 8 11 7 9 2 0 52 32

Lars-Göran Berggren Mariestads PK C3 4 8 5 8 4 7 10 6 52 14

Per Wikman Lidköpings PF C3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

Dan Pettersson Sandhems PSK C2 8 5 7 11 7 8 10 10 66 S

Stefan Hellberg Falköpings SSK C2 8 7 9 9 7 7 9 8 64 B

Mikael Axelsson Lidköpings PF C2 7 8 7 9 6 7 10 8 62 B

Mats Lindgren Mariestads PK C2 7 6 10 10 7 4 8 8 60 20

Thomas Farrell P4IF C2 7 7 10 10 6 5 9 6 60 17

Thomas Samuelsson Skövde SSK C2 0 8 8 10 7 8 10 6 57 19

Henrik Vang Tidaholms PSK C2 8 7 4 11 5 8 6 8 57 11

Magnus Sundblad P4IF C2 8 5 6 10 4 9 8 6 56

Morgan Thorsberg Falköpings SSK C2 6 6 4 8 7 7 7 7 52

Jari Koivusaari Skövde SSK C2 7 4 4 9 6 6 5 10 51

Stefan Storm Tidaholms PSK C2 7 4 2 5 7 6 8 6 45

Lars Fredell Lidköpings PF C2 2 2 4 4 4 7 5 8 36

Janne Räisänen Tidaholms PSK C1 7 6 9 11 6 9 7 10 65 B

Kauko Räisänen Tidaholms PSK C1 7 5 8 11 7 7 10 8 63 B

Petri Niska Tidaholms PSK C1 7 5 6 11 5 9 8 8 59

Adam Larsson Falköpings SSK C1 8 6 6 8 6 7 8 8 57

Alen Ovcina Tidaholms PSK C1 7 4 4 7 6 6 8 8 50

Björn Fransson Falköpings SSK C1 6 7 6 7 7 6 5 5 49

Gordon Ahlberg Mariestads PK C1 7 5 2 0 7 7 10 10 48

Philip Stöckel Mariestads PK C1 8 5 2 6 8 2 6 7 44

Björn Olsson Mariestads PK C1 7 6 3 6 2 6 7 6 43

Greger Meeks Mariestads PK C1 2 6 0 2 4 6 6 6 32

Olof Paulsson Tidaholms PSK B3 8 7 0 5 7 3 4 6 40

Martin Rehn Tidaholms PSK A3 8 7 11 11 7 9 10 10 73 S

Thomas Karlson Töreboda A3 7 5 10 9 7 9 8 8 63 S

Gary Wade P4IF A3 8 6 7 7 6 5 10 6 55 B

Lars-Göran Berggren Mariestads PK A3 7 5 6 8 6 7 8 7 54 B

Urban Johansson Töreboda A3 7 5 4 6 5 7 7 7 48

Tommi Lund P4IF A3 2 4 8 4 0 8 10 7 43

Viktor Löf Tidaholms PSK A3 5 7 2 0 6 5 8 7 40 18

Emil Berggren P4IF A3 6 2 4 7 3 6 6 6 40 7

Morgan Lindgren Mariestads PK A3 6 3 6 2 2 3 5 5 32

Jari Koivusaari P4IF A2 7 6 6 9 6 9 10 8 61 B



Stefan Hellberg Falköpings SSK A2 7 8 6 7 7 7 3 7 52 B

Mikael Axelsson Lidköpings PF A2 5 5 3 8 6 7 5 7 46

Thomas Farrell P4IF A2 5 5 8 10 3 4 5 3 43

Mats Lindgren Mariestads PK A2 5 2 6 10 4 2 4 7 40

Fredrik Kettermyr Falköpings SSK A2 3 0 3 6 6 8 6 7 39

Börje Wester P4IF A2 0 7 3 8 4 5 5 6 38

Gordon Ahlberg Mariestads PK A1 6 3 7 2 5 6 4 8 41 19

Janne Räisänen Tidaholms PSK A1 6 4 2 6 5 7 5 6 41 16

Björn Olsson Mariestads PK A1 0 3 3 8 5 4 8 6 37

Petri Niska Tidaholms PSK A1 3 6 3 2 4 3 4 7 32



 


